PRODUCT INFORMATION:
SHIPPING INFORMATION:
• Guide Block for old style shower and tub doors
• Brushed stainless steel finish
+-DISCLAIMER: Measurements may vary    ¼” (Diagram Not to scale)
OSDP1-13B
GUIDE BLOCK
website: www.valleyacrylic.com • E-mail: customerservice@valleyacrylic.ca • customer service call Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827 • Fax: +1.604.820.0124
AFFORDABLE LUXURY
Product images are for illustration purposes only.  Actual product(s) may vary.
• Lenght: 5” / 127mm
• Width: 5” / 127mm
• Height: 5” / 127mm
• Net Weight: 0.5kg / 1.1lbs.
• Gross Weight: 0.75kg / 1.6lbs.
2.875” / 73mm
1.3” / 33m
m
1”  / 25m
m